08PLU2
Effective starting March 1st, 2008
PART# ITEM DESCRIPTION CATEGORY COLOR LIST $/coil LIST $/ft
BPR3810 3/8" x 1000' COIL  1 RED $440.00 $0.440
BPR3850 3/8" x 500' COIL  1 RED $220.00 $0.440
BPR3830 3/8" x 300' COIL  1 RED $132.00 $0.440
BPR1210 1/2" x 1000' COIL  1 RED $480.00 $0.480
BPR1250 1/2" x 500' COIL  1 RED $240.00 $0.480

For the latest updates, visit our website or contact a representative in your area.
MANIFOLD PARTS & ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER MANIFOLDS
SSM0  07  5  12  A  P  C
Number of
branches
(07: 7 branches)
Type of adapters
(5: PEX,
2: PEX-AL-PEX)
Size of adapters
(3/8": 38; 1/2": 12;
5/8":58)
Actuators
(A: actuators
pre-installed,
Blank - manual
valves)
Plugs
(P: plugs installed
instead of
drain/vent set;
Blank: no plugs)
Couplings
(P: couplings
installed instead
of drain/vent set;
Blank: no
couplings)